
Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge

215. Level 4 Non Pro Finals

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 274 Ms Whiz Dunit Mandy McCutcheon 220.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX$30000.00

2 634 Taris Dreamer Ronald Thompson 220.00 Ronald Thompson Whitesboro, TX$17750.00

3 229 Surprizentheprincess Jack Medows 219.00 Amy Medows Cuba, MO$13000.00

4 342 Dunit The Gunner Way Kelle L Smith 218.50 Kelle L Smith Marietta, OK$10500.00

4 305 Customized Gunner Mandy McCutcheon 218.50 McQuay Stables Tioga, TX$10500.00

6 289 Big Creme Chic Tish S Fappani 217.00 Tish S Fappani Scottsdale, AZ$8250.00

6 290 Hot Rockin Spook Tish S Fappani 217.00 Tish S Fappani Scottsdale, AZ$8250.00

8 306 Shiney Enterprise Mandy McCutcheon 216.50 McQuay Stables Tioga, TX$6000.00

9 350 Shiner Side Winder Jose Vazquez 216.00 Smart Like Juice Inc. Markham, IL$4625.00

9 262 Wimpys All Jacked Up Carin Valcich 216.00 Carin Valcich Whitesboro, TX$4625.00

11 299 Wimpys Mega Step Kelly Moran 215.00 Joe & Karen Moran Laguna Hills, CA$3250.00

11 339 Adarable Lindsey McCutcheon 215.00 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon Whitesboro, TX$3250.00

13 142 Dont Miss My Spins Kim Muehlstaetter 214.50 Tom Dooley Scottsdale, AZ$2375.00

13 349 Gotta Trigger Man Monica A Hicks Mathison 214.50 Monica A Hicks Mathison Tioga, TX$2375.00

15 548 Shiney Smart Sparks Anne Reynolds 214.00 Anne Reynolds King Hill, ID$1550.00

15 554 Gotta Get Er Done Stoney Russell 214.00 Stoney Russell Longview, TX$1550.00

15 343 Paparazzi Princess Kelle L Smith 214.00 Kelle L Smith Marietta, OK$1550.00

15 644 CC Enterprise Ginger Schmersal 214.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC Overbrook, OK$1550.00

19 249 Valentino Tag Shaunda Rai Ruckman 212.50 Shaunda Rai Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ$1300.00

20 338 Custom Banjo Melanie Schuckers 212.00 Melanie Schuckers Gainsville, TX$1166.25

20 558 An Okie In Wranglers Charlie Wiederholt 212.00 Cheryl & Charlie Wiederholt Hastings, MN$1166.25

20 559 Guns N Whizkey Charlie Wiederholt 212.00 Cheryl & Charlie Wiederholt Hastings, MN$1166.25

20 246 Game Day Surprise Sharee Schwartzenberger 212.00 Sharee Schwartzenberger Longmont, CO$1166.25

24 319 Lenas Whizabelle Shannon Rafacz 211.50 Shannon Rafacz Citra, FL$1075.00

24 594 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Julie Ridgeway 211.50 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA$1075.00

24 312 Spooks Gotta Run Michael Jeffcoat 211.50 Michael Jeffcoat Waurika, OK$1075.00

27 263 Diamonds Lil Shiner Shelby E. Reine 211.00 Shelby E. Reine Laplace, LA$1025.00

28 311 Chicks Smokingun Mark Bradford 210.50 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX$1000.00

29 237 Straight Shootin Gun Michael H. Hancock 210.00 Michael H. Hancock Rocky Mount, NC$1000.00

30 326 Magnumatic Callie Abing 208.50 Callie Abing Farr West, UT$1000.00

31 513 Smart Like Shiner Jose Vazquez 208.00 Smart Like Juice Inc. Markham, IL$1000.00

32 273 Spring Loaded Gun Jaci Marley 201.00 Jennifer Marley Planiview, TX$1000.00

33 322 Gunners Melody Brenda Joyce 191.50 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ$1000.00

34 547 Magicality Anne Reynolds 0.00 Joyce Pearson Hailey, ID$1000.00

34 327 Wimpys Little Roo Kim Muehlstaetter 0.00 Tom Dooley Scottsdale, AZ$1000.00



Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge

216. Level 3 Non Pro Finals

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 229 Surprizentheprincess Jack Medows 219.00 Amy Medows Cuba, MO$9955.46

2 577 Dun Won A Spook Greg Gottschalk 218.00 Russet Stables, Inc. Coloma, WI$6059.85

3 262 Wimpys All Jacked Up Carin Valcich 216.00 Carin Valcich Whitesboro, TX$4544.89

4 520 Bellectric Sarah Johnson 215.50 Craig Johnson Gainesville, TX$3895.62

5 299 Wimpys Mega Step Kelly Moran 215.00 Joe & Karen Moran Laguna Hills, CA$3246.35

5 339 Adarable Lindsey McCutcheon 215.00 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon Whitesboro, TX$3246.35

7 349 Gotta Trigger Man Monica A Hicks Mathison 214.50 Monica A Hicks Mathison Tioga, TX$2597.08

8 292 Mistresses Milky Way Shelly Hartmann 214.00 Shelly & Chad Hartmann Arvada, CO$1803.53

8 554 Gotta Get Er Done Stoney Russell 214.00 Stoney Russell Longview, TX$1803.53

8 644 CC Enterprise Ginger Schmersal 214.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC Overbrook, OK$1803.53

11 281 Guapo Lena Carol A. Rose 212.50 Carol A. Rose Gainesville, TX$1190.33

11 249 Valentino Tag Shaunda Rai Ruckman 212.50 Shaunda Rai Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ$1190.33

13 338 Custom Banjo Melanie Schuckers 212.00 Melanie Schuckers Gainsville, TX$757.48

13 246 Game Day Surprise Sharee Schwartzenberger 212.00 Sharee Schwartzenberger Longmont, CO$757.48

15 319 Lenas Whizabelle Shannon Rafacz 211.50 Shannon Rafacz Citra, FL$410.95

15 594 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Julie Ridgeway 211.50 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA$410.95

15 312 Spooks Gotta Run Michael Jeffcoat 211.50 Michael Jeffcoat Waurika, OK$410.95

18 263 Diamonds Lil Shiner Shelby E. Reine 211.00 Shelby E. Reine Laplace, LA$400.00

19 311 Chicks Smokingun Mark Bradford 210.50 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX$400.00

20 237 Straight Shootin Gun Michael H. Hancock 210.00 Michael H. Hancock Rocky Mount, NC$400.00

21 326 Magnumatic Callie Abing 208.50 Callie Abing Farr West, UT$400.00

22 322 Gunners Melody Brenda Joyce 191.50 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ$400.00



Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge

217. Level 2 Non Pro Finals

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 229 Surprizentheprincess Jack Medows 219.00 Amy Medows Cuba, MO$4632.50

2 577 Dun Won A Spook Greg Gottschalk 218.00 Russet Stables, Inc. Coloma, WI$2819.78

3 332 Ms Revolution Emily Winegar 216.00 Green Valley Ranch Aubrey, TX$2114.84

4 349 Gotta Trigger Man Monica A Hicks Mathison 214.50 Monica A Hicks Mathison Tioga, TX$1812.72

5 292 Mistresses Milky Way Shelly Hartmann 214.00 Shelly & Chad Hartmann Arvada, CO$1510.60

5 644 CC Enterprise Ginger Schmersal 214.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC Overbrook, OK$1510.60

7 318 Slide To The Bucks Flis Carey Sassella 213.50 Richard & Felicity Sassella Marietta, OK$1208.48

8 230 Itsa Last Wimpy Michael Garnett 213.00 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE$1007.06

9 281 Guapo Lena Carol A. Rose 212.50 Carol A. Rose Gainesville, TX$755.30

9 249 Valentino Tag Shaunda Rai Ruckman 212.50 Shaunda Rai Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ$755.30

11 247 Mister Chicadual Josh Hattig 212.00 Brad Hattig Berthoud, CO$503.53

11 338 Custom Banjo Melanie Schuckers 212.00 Melanie Schuckers Gainsville, TX$503.53

11 345 Electric Starlight Steven Borgia 212.00 Steven Borgia Hauppauge, NY$503.53

14 594 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Julie Ridgeway 211.50 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA$251.77

14 312 Spooks Gotta Run Michael Jeffcoat 211.50 Michael Jeffcoat Waurika, OK$251.77

16 263 Diamonds Lil Shiner Shelby E. Reine 211.00 Shelby E. Reine Laplace, LA$200.00

17 311 Chicks Smokingun Mark Bradford 210.50 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX$200.00

18 267 Self Wrighteous Kim Niven 210.00 Kim Niven Milbank, SD$200.00

19 284 Electric Sparked Heather Weisz 208.50 Heather Weisz Celina, TX$200.00

19 326 Magnumatic Callie Abing 208.50 Callie Abing Farr West, UT$200.00

19 224 Vintage Neptune Jenny Loveland 208.50 Jenny Loveland Scottsdale, AZ$200.00

22 293 Wimpys Bella Chic Chad Hartmann 207.00 Chad & Shelly Hartmann Arvada, CO$200.00

22 219 Jeweled Tag Michael L Martin 207.00 Michael L Martin Fredericksburg, TX$200.00

24 240 Gotta Get A Rose Kary Key 206.50 Kary Key Millsap, TX$200.00

25 297 FS Vintage Sidekick Rita Harris 204.50 Rita Harris Forrest City, AR$200.00

26 322 Gunners Melody Brenda Joyce 191.50 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ$200.00



Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge

218. Level 1 Non Pro Finals

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 229 Surprizentheprincess Jack Medows 219.00 Amy Medows Cuba, MO$1667.50

2 298 Taser Gun Samantha Belcher 213.50 Samantha Belcher Cave Creek, AZ$1015.00

3 310 Sparklight Lillies Teresa K. Putman 212.50 Gary Putman Gainesville, TX$761.25

4 338 Custom Banjo Melanie Schuckers 212.00 Melanie Schuckers Gainsville, TX$652.50

5 594 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Julie Ridgeway 211.50 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA$580.00

6 263 Diamonds Lil Shiner Shelby E. Reine 211.00 Shelby E. Reine Laplace, LA$507.50

7 311 Chicks Smokingun Mark Bradford 210.50 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX$435.00

8 267 Self Wrighteous Kim Niven 210.00 Kim Niven Milbank, SD$362.50

9 223 Rolex N Chex Brenda Joyce 209.50  &  Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ$290.00

10 284 Electric Sparked Heather Weisz 208.50 Heather Weisz Celina, TX$217.50

10 639 Legacy In Lights Cam(Cynthia) Bearden 208.50 Bearden Equine Investments Fort Worth, TX$217.50

10 224 Vintage Neptune Jenny Loveland 208.50 Jenny Loveland Scottsdale, AZ$217.50

13 232 Berry Whiz Maurice Robinson 208.00 Maurice Robinson Morristown, TN$145.00

14 245 BH Is Packin Heat Marilyn Fleek 207.00 Marilyn Fleek Scottsdale, AZ$108.75

15 240 Gotta Get A Rose Kary Key 206.50 Kary Key Millsap, TX$72.50

16 244 Gunners Bobbie Rose Guillaume Martin 205.00 Guillaume Martin Mexico City, $50.00

17 297 FS Vintage Sidekick Rita Harris 204.50 Rita Harris Forrest City, AR$50.00

17 227 U B Groovin Mark Blackwell 204.50 Mark Blackwell Temecula, CA$50.00

19 261 Smokin Something Amy Potts 202.00 Amy Potts Scottsdale, AZ$50.00

20 322 Gunners Melody Brenda Joyce 191.50 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ$50.00



Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge

219. Non Pro Prime Time Finals

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 634 Taris Dreamer Ronald Thompson 220.00 Ronald Thompson Whitesboro, TX$1621.50

2 577 Dun Won A Spook Greg Gottschalk 219.50 Russet Stables, Inc. Coloma, WI$987.00

3 238 Dun Lost My Gun Michael H. Hancock 217.50 Michael H. Hancock Rocky Mount, NC$740.25

4 350 Shiner Side Winder Jose Vazquez 216.00 Smart Like Juice Inc. Markham, IL$634.50

5 554 Gotta Get Er Done Stoney Russell 215.50 Stoney Russell Longview, TX$564.00

6 318 Slide To The Bucks Flis Carey Sassella 215.00 Richard & Felicity Sassella Marietta, OK$493.50

7 230 Itsa Last Wimpy Michael Garnett 214.50 Michael Garnett Lincoln, NE$387.75

7 594 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Julie Ridgeway 214.50 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA$387.75

9 281 Guapo Lena Carol A. Rose 214.00 Carol A. Rose Gainesville, TX$264.38

9 548 Shiney Smart Sparks Anne Reynolds 214.00 Anne Reynolds King Hill, ID$264.38

11 311 Chicks Smokingun Mark Bradford 213.50 Mark Bradford Aubrey, TX$193.88

11 330 Wimpy Angelina Star Andre De Bellefeuille 213.50 Equine Plus St Basile Le Grand, QC$193.88

13 267 Self Wrighteous Kim Niven 213.00 Kim Niven Milbank, SD$123.38

13 312 Spooks Gotta Run Michael Jeffcoat 213.00 Michael Jeffcoat Waurika, OK$123.38

15 223 Rolex N Chex Brenda Joyce 212.50  &  Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ$70.50

16 558 An Okie In Wranglers Charlie Wiederholt 212.00 Cheryl & Charlie Wiederholt Hastings, MN$50.00

16 559 Guns N Whizkey Charlie Wiederholt 212.00 Cheryl & Charlie Wiederholt Hastings, MN$50.00

18 639 Legacy In Lights Cam(Cynthia) Bearden 211.50 Bearden Equine Investments Fort Worth, TX$50.00

18 237 Straight Shootin Gun Michael H. Hancock 211.50 Michael H. Hancock Rocky Mount, NC$50.00

20 528 Who Loves You Cam Essick 210.50 Cam Essick Clements, CA$50.00

21 513 Smart Like Shiner Jose Vazquez 208.00 Smart Like Juice Inc. Markham, IL$50.00

22 227 U B Groovin Mark Blackwell 207.50 Mark Blackwell Temecula, CA$50.00

23 322 Gunners Melody Brenda Joyce 194.50 Story Book Stables Scottsdale, AZ$50.00

24 547 Magicality Anne Reynolds 0.00 Joyce Pearson Hailey, ID$50.00
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